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prefix familyname givenname eCountry_E entity emailcontactcode
Mr Mendes de Carvalho ministry of telecommunication and info Angola carvalho.hende@gmail.com
Mr Dembele Abdoulaye Mali (Republic of) Mali dembelea@yahoo.fr
Mr Ntavhaedzi Albert ICASA South Africa antarhaedzi@icasa.org.za
Mr Manyapezo Richard ICASA RSA rmakgotiho@icasa.org.za
Mrs Munodanawafa Jacob SATA SADC jacob@safa-sec.net
Mr Silika Henry MACRA Malawi hsilika@macra.org.mw
Mr Goolam Nizam Lesotho communications Authority Lesotho ngoolam@lca.org.ls
Mr Haji Mohamed Kenya (Republic of) Kenya haji@cck.go.ke
Mr Marufu Shingirai Zimbabwe (Republic of) Zimbabwe smarufu@potraz.gov.zw
Mr McCrum William Canada Canada billmccrum@bell.net
Ms Njiraini Mwende Kenya (Republic of) Kenya mwende@njiraini@cck.go.ke
Mr Nyongesa Peter Kenya (Republic of) Kenya nyongesa@cck.go.ke
Mr Passerini Riccardo ITU-SWITZERLAND BDT riccardo.passerini@itu.int
Mr Richard Anago Burkina Faso Burkina Faso anago@onatel.bf, doict@mptic.gov.bf
Mr Rosa Paolo ITU-SWITZERLAND TSB paulo.rosa@itu.int
Mr Soumaila Abdoulkarim Niger (Republic of the) Niger drpt@intnet.ne
Mr Trimech Sami Tunisia CERT- Centre d'Etudes et Recherche des Télécommunications sami.trimech@cert.mincom.tn
Mr Waturu Daniel Kenya (Republic of) Kenya waturu@cck.go.ke
Mr Obonyo Ezekiel WSP- K Kenya zeckyobonyo63@yahoo.com
Mr Achieng Robert East African Community Kenya achieng@eachq.org
Mr Tarasov Dmitry ZNIIS Russia dtarasov@zniis.ru
Mr Bigirimana Apollinaire ARCT Burundi bigirimanaapo@yahoo.fr
Mr Manyanda  Antonio TCRA Tanzania amanyanda@tcra.go.tz
Mr Kilaba James TCRA Tanzania kilaba@tcra.go.tz
Mr Kilongola Joseph TCRA Tanzania jkilongola@tcra.go.tz
Mr Mutale Mwenye ZICTA Zambia mmwenya@zicta.zm
Mr Anago Richard Ministere des postes et des TIC Burkina Faso anago@onatel.bf, doict@mptic.gov.bf
Mr Barry Mamadou ESMT Senegal barry@esmt.sn
Mr Yovo Komla Agbessi Togo Telecom Togo dr@togotel.net
Mr Kemei Christopher CCK Kenya kemeli@cck.go.ke
Mr Andreev Denis ZNIIS Russia andradeevd@zniis.ru
Mr Nyamache Evans Popote Kenya enyamache@sambo.co.ke
Mr Djimenou Firmin ATRPT Benin dfirmin@yahoo.com
Mr Houehou Abila ARTPT Benin houehou@yahoo.fr
Mr Kodjovi Kokou Togo Telecom Togo k.kodjovi@yahoo.fr
Mr Hakizimana Coustaque ARCT Burundi hakizimanac@yahoo.fr
Mr Mutimushi Patrick ZICTA Zambia pmutimushi@zicta.zm
Mr Kibacha Johnson TCRA Tanzania kibacha@tcra.go.tz
Ms Tumelo Chali ITU-BDT
Mr Humrede Ayayi ART-P Togo ayayi@artp.tg
Mr Kimbe John SATA Mozambique john@sata.sec.net
Mr Motsomi Patrick Lesotho communications Authority Lesotho kmotsomi@lca.org.ls
Mr Senaji Thomas Kenya Methodist University Kenya tasenaji@gmail.com
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